The CCR300 series of compact medical AC-DC power supplies are designed to operate
in convection cooled, conduction cooled, and fan cooled applications with power ratings
from 160 to 300W. CCR300 offers high efficiency and high power density in a low profile,
baseplate cooled design that ensures effective thermal management and quiet operation for
noise sensitive applications.
Featuring Class B conducted and radiated emissions, worldwide industrial and medical
safety approvals, 2 x MOPP isolation and low leakage currents, the CCR300 is designed for
easy integration into a wide range of BF rated medical applications including respiratory

	f Universal, single phase input: 85 to 264VAC
	f 104.0 x 57.9mm footprint, 25.4mm profile
	f High efficiency, up to 94%
	f �Low earth leakage <300µA
	f Low patient leakage <75µA
	f Medical (BF) & ITE safety approvals
	f Class B conducted and radiated emissions
	f 3 year warranty
CCR300 series
104.0 x 57.9 x 25.4mm  (4.09” x 2.28” x 1.00”)
Click the link or scan the code
Model number Output voltage
Output current
Efficiency(3)
Convection cooled Conduction cooled(2) Fan cooled(1)
CCR300PS12 12.0V 13.34A 20.83A 25.00A 93%
CCR300PS15 15.0V 10.67A 16.60A 20.00A 93%
CCR300PS24 24.0V 6.67A 10.40A 12.50A 94%
CCR300PS28 28.0V 5.71A 8.90A 10.70A 94%
CCR300PS30 30.0V 5.33A 8.33A 10.00A 94%
CCR300PS48 48.0V 3.33A 5.30A 6.25A 94%
CCR300PS54 54.0V 2.96A 4.63A 5.56A 93%
Models & ratings
Features Applications Dimensions
More resources
Instrumentation Process controlHealthcare